
2023-2024  In-Town Shuttle Schedule – Updated 8/3/2023 

{ONLY Kindergarten through 8th Grade may use this service.} 
 

AM SCHEDULE: 
FROM:  

 

TO: 

 

DEPART TIME: 

 

BUS #: 

  

High School  

Middle School  

South Park 

North Park   

7:30 a.m.  6, 18 

27, 201 

201 

  

North Park  

South Park  

Middle School  

7:15 a.m.  51  

51 

  

Police Station  

{Herrmann Park}  

North Park  

South Park  

Middle School  

7:15 a.m.  27 

27 

 

  

South Park  

North Park  

Middle School  

7:40 a.m.  

7:25 a.m.  

201 

51 

  

Middle School  

North Park  

South Park  

7:30 a.m.  51 

51 

All Kindergarten students are transported to South Park and will need to board Bus #20 to go to North Park.   

Non-School Stops:  Custer Street  
4th & Faulk Street  

8th & Zenith Street  

7:15 a.m. 

7:15 a.m. 

7:30 a.m.  

201 

18 

51  

 
  

PM SCHEDULE:  

FROM:  

  

TO:  

  

BUS #:  

North Park: Police Station / Herrmann Park  

South Park  

201 

6, 201 

Kindergarten students transferring beyond South Park School will need to change to other buses listed below:  

South Park:  
Grades K – 4th  

North Park  

Police Station / Herrmann Park  

Custer Street  

4th & Faulk Streets  

Miss LeAnn’s Daycare  

8th & Zenith Streets  

Middle School  

High School  

51  

51 

51  

51  
51 

201 

6, 18, 27, 201 

6, 18, 27 

Middle School:  
Grades 5th – 7th 

High School  

South Park  

Police Station / Herrmann Park  

North Park  

Custer Street/4th and Faulk Str.  (Loading @ 3:55PM) 

6, 18, 27 

201 

201 

201 

51 

 
 

K – 4th and 5th – 8th students will be transported in separate groups and will not be transported to other school locations to meet older students or 

siblings.   All shuttle questions and requests can be handled by calling District Transportation at {605} 892-2683. 


