2023-2024 In-Town Shuttle Schedule – Updated 8/3/2023

{ONLY Kindergarten through 8th Grade may use this service.}

AM SCHEDULE:				
FROM:	<u>TO:</u>	DEPART TIME:	BUS #:	
High School	Middle School South Park North Park	7:30 a.m.	6, 18 27, 201 201	
North Park	South Park Middle School	7:15 a.m.	51 51	
Police Station {Herrmann Park}	North Park South Park Middle School	7:15 a.m.	27 27	
South Park	North Park Middle School	7:40 a.m. 7:25 a.m.	201 51	
Middle School	North Park South Park	7:30 a.m.	51 51	
All Kindergarten students are transported to South Park and will need to board Bus #20 to go to North Park.				
Non-School Stops:	Custer Street 4 th & Faulk Street 8 th & Zenith Street	7:15 a.m. 7:15 a.m. 7:30 a.m.	201 18 51	

PM SCHEDULE:				
	TO	DUC #.		
FROM:	<u>TO</u> :	BUS #:		
North Park:	Police Station / Herrmann Park	201		
	South Park	6, 201		
Kindergarten students transferring beyond South Park School will need to change to other buses listed below:				
South Park:	North Park	51		
Grades K – 4 th	Police Station / Herrmann Park	51		
	Custer Street	51		
	4 th & Faulk Streets	51		
	Miss LeAnn's Daycare	51		
	8 th & Zenith Streets	201		
	Middle School	6, 18, 27, 201		
	High School	6, 18, 27		
Middle School:	High School	6, 18, 27		
Grades 5 th – 7th	South Park	201		
	Police Station / Herrmann Park	201		
	North Park	201		
	Custer Street/4 th and Faulk Str. (Loading @ 3:55PM)	51		

 $K - 4^{th}$ and $5^{th} - 8^{th}$ students will be transported in separate groups and will not be transported to other school locations to meet older students or siblings. All shuttle questions and requests can be handled by calling District Transportation at $\{605\}$ 892-2683.